
MUS 150 Art of Listening Course Schedule
Mr. Don Reese
Spring Semester 2015
 
Tuesday, Jan. 13	Overview, Elements of Music
Thursday, Jan. 15 	Elements of Music
 
Tuesday, Jan. 20  	Elements of Music: Pitch
			Listening Assignment 1 due
Thursday, Jan. 22 	Elements of Music: Pitch
 
Tuesday, Jan. 27 	Elements of Music: Pitch
Thursday, Jan. 29 - Quiz 1 - Elements of Music and Popular music 
 
Tuesday, Feb. 3 	Elements of Music: Duration
Thursday, Feb. 5 	Elements of Music: Duration
			Listening Assignment 2 due
 
Tuesday, Feb. 10	Elements of Music: Duration
Thursday, Feb. 12 - Quiz 2 - Elements of music: Pitch and Duration
 
Tuesday, Feb. 17	Elements of Music: Dynamics
Thursday, Feb. 19	Elements of Music: Dynamics
			Listening Assignment 3 due
 
Tuesday, Feb. 24	Elements of Music: Timbre
Thursday, Feb. 26	Elements of Music: Timbre
			Mid Term Exam (Due Mon. Mar. 2 at 5pm)
 
Tuesday, Mar. 3	Spring Break No classes
Thursday, Mar. 5 	Spring Break No classes
 
Tuesday, Mar. 10	Elements of Music: Harmony and Texture
Thursday, Mar. 12	Elements of Music: Harmony and Texture
 
Tuesday, Mar. 17	Elements of Music: Form
Thursday, Mar. 19	Elements of Music: Form
			Listening Assignment 4 due
 
Tuesday, Mar. 24  - Quiz 3 - Style and form
 Thursday, Mar. 26	Elements of Music: Lyrics
 
 Tuesday, Mar. 31	Larger Scale Music - Form
 Thursday, Apr. 2	Larger Scale Music - Form
 
Tuesday, Apr. 7	Larger Scale Music - Style
			Listening Assignment 5 due
Thursday, Apr. 9	Quiz 4 - Forms and Larger Scale Music
 
 
Tuesday, Apr. 14	Larger Scale Music - Style
Thursday, Apr. 16	Larger Scale Music - Representative Works
 

 Tuesday, Apr. 21	Larger Scale Music - Representative Works
			Listening Assignment 6 due
 Thursday, Apr. 23 	Larger Scale Music - Representative Works
 
Tuesday, Apr. 28	Larger Scale Music - Representative Works
			Listening Assignment 6 due
 Thursday, Apr. 30 	Larger Scale Music - Representative Works
			Final Exam distributed (Due Thursday, May 7 at 5:00pm)
 

All work must be submitted by 5:00 pm on May 7.

